
 

DECEMBER 2025 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
 1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
  Carol Johnson—BD 

Elders & Preacher 
Meeting 6:30pm 

 

 Bible Study 7:00 pm 

 

Roy & Karen Clark--
Anniversary 
Ladies Night Out 
Western Sizzlin 
5:30pm 

 

Cristeena Robinson—BD 
 

 

 

 
7 

 

 

 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

Bible Study 9:30 AM 
Worship 10:30AM & 6pm 

Evening Song Service 
 

Cristeena & Stacey 
Robinson—Anniversary  

 

 
Bible Study 7:00 pm 

 
 

 
  

 

 
14 15 

 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 Bible Study 9:30 AM 

Worship 10:30AM & 6pm 

 

Kyle Philipps—BD 

 
 

Bible Study 7:00 pm 

 
 

Young Adult Christmas 
party & the Vaughans 
home 6:30pm 

 

 

 

 
21 

 

 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 Bible Study 9:30 AM 

Worship 10:30AM & 6pm 

 

Adam Carpenter—BD 

 
Bible Study 
7:00 pm 

  

Tennie Carpenter—BD 

 

 
Kathy Flinn—BD 

 

 

 
28 29 

 

30 
 

31 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 Bible Study 9:30 AM 

Worship 10:30AM & 6pm 

Traveling Youth Group 
Lower Paw Paw 6:30pm 
 

 
Isaac Kennedy—BD 

 
Bible Study 7:00 pm 

 

   

 


