Sunrise church of Christ Calendar of Events

DECEMBER 2025							
Sunday		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1	2	3	4	5	6
		Carol Johnson—BD Elders & Preacher Meeting 6:30pm		Bible Study 7:00 pm	Roy & Karen Clark Anniversary Ladies Night Out Western Sizzlin 5:30pm	Cristeena Robinson—BD	
	7	8	9	10	11	12	13
Bible Study 9:30 AM Worship 10:30AM & 6pm Evening Song Service		Cristeena & Stacey Robinson—Anniversary		Bible Study 7:00 pm			
	14	15	16	17	18	19	20
Bible Study 9:30 AM Worship 10:30AM & 6pm		Kyle Philipps—8D		Bible Study 7:00 pm		Young Adult Christmas party & the Vaughans home 6:30pm	
	21	22	23	24	25	26	27
Bible Study 9:30 AM Worship 10:30AM & 6pm		Adam Carpenter—BD	Bible Study 7:00 pm	Christmas / Eve	Tennie Carpenter—8D MERRY CHRISTMAS		Kathy Flinn—8D
	28	29	30	31			
Bible Study 9:30 AM Worship 10:30AM & 6pm Traveling Youth Group Lower Paw Paw 6:30pm			Isaac Kennedy—BD	Bible Study 7:00 pm			